

SUPREME COURT OF INDIA
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Crl) No(s).7056-7058/2008

(From the judgement and order dated 29/05/2008 in DBCRA No. 313/2004
& DBCRA No. 339/2004 & DBCRA No. 385/2004 of The HIGH COURT OF
RAJASTHAN AT JAIPUR)

INDER SINGH & ORS.

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

STATE OF RAJASTHAN

Respondent(s)

(With appln(s) for bail and permission to file additional documents)

Date: 16/03/2009 These Petitions were called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE TARUN CHATTERJEE

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE H.L. DATTU

For Petitioner(s) Mr. A.T.M. Ranga Ramanujam, Sr. Adv.
 Mr. Gouri Karuna Das, Adv.
 Ms. Anugupta, Adv.
 Ms. Rani Jethmalani, Adv.

For Respondent(s) Mr. Ansar Ahmad Chaudhary, Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
ORDER

Leave granted. Hearing expedited.
Original records of the lower courts be called for.

(A.D. Sharma)
Court Master

(Phoolan Wati Arora)
Court Master