

CHAMBER MATTER

ITEM NO. 3

COURT NO.4

SECTION II

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGSCRL.M.P.NOs.19551-19553 OF 2009 IN
CRIMINAL APPEAL NOS. 493-495 OF 2009

INDER SINGH & ORS.

Petitioner (s)

VERSUS

STATE OF RAJASTHAN

Respondent(s)

(Appln(s) for bail) (With office report)

Date: 25/11/2009 These petitions were called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE ALTAMAS KABIR
(IN CHAMBERS)

For Petitioner(s)	Mr. A.T.M. Ranga Ramanujam, Sr. Adv.
	Ms. Gouri Karuna Das, Adv.
	Mr. Anu Gupta, Adv.
	Ms. Rani Jethmalani, Adv.

For Respondent(s)	Mr. Devanshu Kr. Devesh, Adv.
	Mr. Milind Kumar, Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

Let this matter be taken up on the next chamber date to enable learned counsel for the State of Rajasthan to take instructions in the matter.

[Charanjeet Kaur]
Court Master[Kusum Gulati]
Court Master