

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

CRLMP.NO.1795 of 2010 IN CRIMINAL APPEAL NO(s). 1238 OF 2009

MAN SINGH & ORS.

Appellant (s)

VERSUS

STATE OF RAJASTHAN

Respondent(s)

(With appln(s) for bail and office report)

WITH CRLMP No.1796/2010 in APPEAL(CRL) NO. 1239 of 2009

(With appln. for bail and office report)

WITH CRLMP No.1797/2010 in APPEAL(CRL) NO. 1241 of 2009

(With appln. for bail and office report)

Date: 27/01/2010 This Appeal was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE ALTAMAS KABIR
(IN CHAMBERS)

For Appellant(s) Mr. A.T.M. Ranga Ramanujam, Sr. Adv.
Mr. Gouri Karuna Das, Adv.
Ms. Anu Gupta, Adv.
Mr. Shanti Kumar Jaisani, Adv.
Ms. Rani Jethmalani, Adv.

For Respondent(s) Mr. Devanshu Kumar, Adv.
Mr. R. Gopalakrishnan

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

Learned counsel, Mr. Devanshu Kumar appears and
submits that he will take instructions for the State of
Rajasthan in all these matters.

Let the matters be adjourned till the next Chamber
date and all the records of Criminal Appeal Nos. 493-495

of 2009 be placed with these matters.

(Neetu Khajuria) (Suneet Mahajan)
Sr.P.A. Court Master