

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

Crl.M.P.No.16738/2010 in CRIMINAL APPEAL NO(s). 493-495 OF 2009

INDER SINGH & ORS.

Appellant (s)

VERSUS

STATE OF RAJASTHAN
(Appln. for bail in Crl.A.No. 495/2009)
(With office report)

Respondent(s)

Date: 09/08/2010 These Appeals were called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE P. SATHASIVAM
(IN CHAMBERS)

For Appellant(s)

Mr. A.T.M. Ranga Ramanujam, Sr. Adv.
Mrs. Gouri Karuna Das, Adv.
Ms. Anu Gupta, Adv.
Mr. Devesh Singh, Adv.
Ms. Bhakti Pasrija, Adv.
Ms. Rani Jethmalani, Adv.

For Respondent(s)

Mr. Ram Naresh Yadav, Adv.
Mr. Milind Kumar, Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

Four weeks' time is granted to the counsel
appearing on behalf of the State of Rajasthan to get
instructions. List thereafter.

[Madhu Bala]
Sr.PA

[Savita Sainani]
Court Master