

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

Crl.M.P.No. 16738/2010 in CRIMINAL APPEAL NO(s). 493-495 OF 2009

INDER SINGH & ORS.

Appellant (s)

VERSUS

STATE OF RAJASTHAN
(With appln(s) for bail)

Respondent(s)

Date: 13/09/2010 These Appeals were called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE P. SATHASIVAM
(IN CHAMBERS)

For Appellant(s)

Mr. A.T.M. Ranga Ramanujam, Sr. Adv.
Ms. Anu Gupta, Adv.
Ms. Gouri Karuna Das, Adv.
Mr. Sanjeev Kumar Sharma, Adv.
Ms. Rani Jethmalani, Adv.

For Respondent(s)

Mr. Ram Naresh Yadav, Adv.
Mr. Milind Kumar, Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following

O R D E R

Heard both sides.

The applicant/appellant namely, Man Singh S/o Salagram is ordered to be released on bail to the satisfaction of the Special Judge SC/ST Jhalawar, Rajasthan in Sessions Case No. 123 of 2002 (13 of 2002).

The Crl.M.P. is disposed of accordingly.

[Madhu Bala]
Sr. PA[Savita Sainani]
Court Master