

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Crl)...../2011
CRLMP.NO(s). 19091

(From the judgement and order dated 29.05.2008 in DBCRA No. 313/2004
of The HIGH COURT OF RAJASTHAN BENCH AT JAIPUR)

KALU LAL Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

STATE OF RAJASTHAN Respondent(s)

With CRLMP.NO(s). 19091/2011 (c/delay in filing SLP and
office report)

Date: 30/09/2011 This Petition was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE R.M. LODHA
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE JAGDISH SINGH KHEHAR

For Petitioner(s) Ms. Gouri Karuna Das Mohanty, Adv.
Ms. Anu Gupta, Adv.
Mr. Prakhar Sharma, Adv.
Ms. Rani Jethmalani, Adv.

For Respondent(s)

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

Heard learned counsel for the petitioner.

Since the accused is in jail, delay in filing Special
Leave Petition is condoned.

Leave granted.

Connect with Criminal Appeal Nos. 493-495 of 2009
arising out of S.L.P. (Crl.) Nos. 7056-7058 of 2008.

(Rajesh Dham)
Court Master

(Renu Diwan)
Court Master