

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

CRLMP.NO. 1844/2012 in CRIMINAL APPEAL NO(s). 1892 OF 2011

KALU LAL Appellant (s)

VERSUS

STATE OF RAJASTHAN Respondent(s)

(With appln(s) for bail)

Date: 17/02/2012 This CRLMP in the Appeal was called
on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE R.M. LODHA
[IN CHAMBERS]

For Appellant(s) Ms. Gouri Karuna Das Mohanti, Adv.
Mr. Ali Jethmalani, Adv.
Mr. Snehasish Mukherjee, Adv.

For Respondent(s) Mr. Devanshu Kr. Devesh, Adv. for
Mr. Milind Kumar, Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

Criminal Miscellaneous Petition No. 1844 of 2012 for
bail is rejected.

(Rajesh Dham)
Court Master

(Renu Diwan)
Court Master