

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A  
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS  
CRIMINAL APPEAL NO(s). 493-495 OF 2009  
BEFORE THE REGISTRAR SUNIL THOMAS

INDER SINGH & ORS.

Appellant (s)

VERSUS

STATE OF RAJASTHAN

Respondent(s)

(With appln(s) for bail  
WITH APPEAL(CRL) NO. 1194 of 2011  
(With office report)  
APPEAL(CRL) NO. 1238 of 2009  
(With office report)  
APPEAL(CRL) NO. 1239 of 2009  
(With office report)  
APPEAL(CRL) NO. 1241 of 2009  
(With office report)  
APPEAL(CRL) NO. 1892 of 2011  
(With office report)

Date: 25/04/2012 These Appeals were called on for hearing today.

For Appellant(s)

Mr. Snehasish Mukherjee,Adv.

For Respondent(s)

Mr. Ram Naresh Yadav,Adv.

Mr. Milind Kumar,Adv.

Mr. R. Gopalakrishnan,Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following  
O R D E R

Original records have been received in Crl.Appeal  
No.1194/2011. Both the parties granted time for filing  
additional documents, if any.  
List the matters on 13.7.2012.

(SUNIL THOMAS)  
Registrar