

ITEM NO.19

COURT NO.8

SECTION II

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS
Crl. M.P. No.15494 of 2012
IN
CRIMINAL APPEAL NO(s). 1892 OF 2011

KALU LAL

Appellant (s)

VERSUS

STATE OF RAJASTHAN

Respondent(s)

(Application for bail)

Date: 09/08/2012 This Petition was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MRS. JUSTICE GYAN SUDHA MISRA
(In Chambers)

For Appellant(s) Ms. Gouri Karuna Das Mohanti, Adv.
Ms. Suman Kashyap, Adv.
Mr. Ali Jethmalani, Adv.
Mr. Snehasish Mukherjee, Adv.

For Respondent(s) Mr. Milind Kumar, Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

Let the Criminal Miscellaneous Petition No.15494 of 2012 be
listed before the regular Bench.

(Sanjay Kumar)

Court Master

(S.S.R. Krishna)

Court Master