

:  
ITEM NO.103

COURT NO. 6

SECTION II

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A  
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

CRIMINAL APPEAL NO(s). 493-495 OF 2009

INDER SINGH & ORS.

Appellant (s)

VERSUS

STATE OF RAJASTHAN

Respondent(s)

(With appln(s) for bail)

WITH CrI.A. NO. 1194 of 2011

(With office report)

CrI.A. NO. 1238 of 2009

(With appln.(s) for bail and office report)

CrI.A. NO. 1239 of 2009

(With appln.(s) for bail and office report)

CrI.A. NO. 1241 of 2009

(With appln.(s) for bail and office report)

CrI.A. NO. 1892 of 2011

(With appln.)s) for bail and exemption from filing O.T. And exemption from filing O.T. And with Office Report)

Date: 21/11/2013 These Appeals were called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE T.S. THAKUR

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE VIKRAMAJIT SEN

For Appellant(s) Mr. Snehasish Mukherjee,Adv.

For Respondent(s) Mr. Milind Kumar,Adv.

Ms. Pragati Neekhara,Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following

O R D E R

The appeals are dismissed for non-prosecution in terms of the signed order.

|(Shashi Sareen)  
| Court Master

|(Veena Khera)  
| Court Master

(Signed order is placed on the file)