

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A  
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

I.A. No..... of 2013 in CRIMINAL APPEAL NO(s). 493-495 OF 2009

INDER SINGH & ORS. Appellant (s)

VERSUS

STATE OF RAJASTHAN Respondent(s)  
(For restoration)

WITH APPEAL(CRL) NO. 1194 of 2011

(With office report)

APPEAL(CRL) NO. 1238 of 2009

(With office report)

APPEAL(CRL) NO. 1239 of 2009

(With office report)

APPEAL(CRL) NO. 1241 of 2009

(With office report)

APPEAL(CRL) NO. 1892 of 2011

(With office report)

Date: 03/12/2013 These Appeals were mentioned today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE T.S. THAKUR

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE J. CHELAMESWAR

For Appellant(s) Mr. A.T.M.Rangaramanujam, Sr. adv.  
Ms. Suman Kashyap, Adv.  
Mr. Saurab Ajay Gupta, Adv.  
Mr. Snehasish Mukherjee, Adv.

For Respondent(s) Mr. Milind Kumar, Adv.  
Ms. Pragati Neekhra, Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following  
O R D E R

Post I.As. after x-mas holidays.

|(Shashi Sareen)  
|Court Master

| |(Veena Kherra)  
| |Court Master

| |