

I

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F
R E C O R D O F P R O C E E D I N G S

I N D I A

Criminal Appeal

No.493-495/2009

INDER SINGH & ORS.

Appellant(s)

VERSUS

STATE OF RAJASTHAN

Respondent(s)

)

(With appln.(s) for restoration and office report)

WITH Crl.A. No.1194/2011

(With Office Report)

Crl.A. No.1892/2011

(With Office Report)

Crl.A. No.1238/2009

(With Office Report)

Crl.A. No.1241/2009

(With Office Report)

Crl.A. No.1239/2009

(With Office Report)

Date : 03/09/2014 These appeals were called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE M.Y. EQBAL

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE ARUN MISHRA

For Appellant(s)

Mr. R. Basant, Sr. Adv. (Mentioned by)
Mr. Saurabh Ajay Gupta, Adv.

For Respondent(s)

Mr. Milind Kumar, Adv. (Not Present)

Mr. Jayant Bhatt, Adv.
For Ms. Ruchi Kohli, Adv.UPON hearing the counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

At the request of Mr. R. Basant, learned Senior Counsel

appearing for the appellants, list these matters next week.

Signature Not Verified

Digitally signed by

Sanjay Kumar

Date: 2014.09.03

16:49:47 IST

Reason:

(SANJAY KUMAR)
COURT MASTER(SNEH LATA SHARMA)
COURT MASTER